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2011 Monaghan Stages Rally

Provisional Seedings 13th April

Car

Impreza
Impreza
Impreza

Fabia

Impreza
Impreza
Impreza

Corolla
Escort
Escort
Escort

Escort
Escort
Darrian
Lancer
Evo
Impreza
Evo 8
Evo 9
Evo 9
Fabia
Accent

Escort
Escort
Escort
Civic
Starlet
Escort
Escort
Escort
Corolla
Peugeot 205
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Starlet
Escort
Sunbeam
Escort
Peugeot 205
Evo 9
Mini

Name

Niall Maguire / Enda Sherry
Tim McNulty / Paul Kiely
Kevin Barrett / Sean Mullally

Robert Barrable / Damien Connolly
Adrian McElvaney / Paul Kelly
Daragh O'Riordan / Tony McDaid
Colm Murphy / Don Montgomery

Liam McCarthy / Denis O'Mahony
Gary McPhillips / Mark Tierney
Daniel McKenna / Andrew grennan
Declan Boyle / Brian Boyle

Manus Kelly / Donall Barrett

Wesley Patterson / Martin McGarrity
Washington James / Llinos Jones Davies
Brendan Cumiskey / TBA

Sam Moffett / James O'Reilly

Shane Maguire / Charlie McEnery
Stuart Darcy / Eamonn Walsh
Thomas Fitzmaurice / Fionn Foley
Trevor Bustard / Kenny Bustard

John Stone / Rob Fagg

Mark Jasper / Don Whyatt

Trevor Mulligan / Sean Hayde
Damien Gallagher / Mac Walsh
Brian Brogan / Damien McGettigan
Peter Wilson / Karen Kelly

Jim McKenna / Thomas Treanor
John McQuaid / Seamus O'Connor
Michael Conlon / Aidan Boyle
Damien Hagan / Fiona Boa
Raymond Conlon / Darren McCague
Mac McKenna / John Loughran
Frank Kelly / Liam Brennan

Arthur Kierans / Mac Kierans
David Condell / Enda Kennedy

lan Gunning / Fred Holmes
Richard Moffett / Martin Connolly
Jonathan Pringle / Martin Byrne
Rodney White / Sorcha Kelly
James Cassidy / John Norris

Noel O'Donnell / Ronan Murrin
Pat Kirk/Peter Ward

Lloyd Hutchinson / Kevin Flanagan

Address
Ballinode
Summerhill
Maynooth

Swords
Monaghan
Midleton
Limerick

Dunmanway
Emyvale
Scotshouse
Glenties

Glenswilly
Lisburn
Wales
Dundalk
Clontibret
Ballinode
Claremorris
Abbeydorney
Donegal Town
Blackburn
Stafford

Moynalty
Letterkenny
Letterkenny
Moynalty
Monaghan
Glaslough
Castleblayney
Smithboro
Clones
Emyvale
Moy
Aghabog
Bilboa

Boyle
Ballinode
Bailieboro
Crumlin
Carrickspringan
Dungloe
Strabane
Ashford
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
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13
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
13
12
15
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Escort
Corolla
Escort
Escort
Corolla
Escort
Corolla
Escort
Civic
Impreza
Evo
Evo 4
Evo

Impreza
Evo 8
Evo
Impreza
Evo 9
Evo 8

Escort

Saxo

C2R2

Escort

C2R2
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
C2R2

Puma

Peugeot 106
Escort

Nova

Escort
Corolla
Escort

Civic

Corolla
Escort

Civic

Corolla
Corolla
Escort
Escort
Evo 8
Evo 9
Evo 8
Escort
Escort
Impreza
Escort

Aidan Caldwell / Mark Vaughan
John Hendy / Alan Whyte

Jack Maguire / Emmett Sherry
Daniel Conaghan / Terence Magee
Darren McKenna / Nicola McKenna
Mark Wedlock / Adam Kinkade
Martin McPhillips / TBA

Paul Gallagher / Patrick Gallagher
Kieran McCarra / Mark Hamill
Stephen Cullen / Seamus O'Grady
Andrew Mullen / Elaine Doherty
Andrew Mackarel / Richard Cassidy
Michael Tynan / Declan Tynan

Cathal McGlone / Gary quinlan
Martin Tynan / Ciaran Tynan
Josh Moffett / Domhnall Lennon
Niall Henry / Oliver McErleon
Rory Byrne / Jeremy Patterson
Kieran Roarty / James Doherty

Paul Clarke / Gary Copperthwaite
David Leonard / Adrian Foley
Sean Agnew / Seamus Connolly
Adrian Fox / Ciaran McPhillips
Peter Barrable / Patrick Robinson
Michael Carbin / Evin Hughes
Barry Treanor / Colm Connolly
Joe Shrimpton / Ciaran Geaney
Roger Donnan / Pierce Doheny
David Smith / Austin Hamill

Jonathan McKenna / Matthew Skinnader

Aaron McQuaid / Aidan Coyle
Cathal Sheridan / Darren O'Brien
Barry McKenna / Jason McKenna
Paul Carron / TBA

Alan Sweeney / Timmy Lunn
Ciaran King / Mickey Brennan
Damien Sherry / Janice Mackarel
Ryan Loughran / James McCarville
Luke McCarthy / Pakie McCarthy

Pakie Duffy / Colin Duffy

Gary Meehan / Dermot McCafferty
Ryan McKenna / Gary McKenna
Donal Crossan / Damien McCabe
Vincent Collins / Fintan Kilroe
Ciaran Marron / TBA

Neil Tohill / Gerard Tohill

Trevor Hutton / Clint Hutton
Paddy O'Reilly / Steven Rushe
Donal Connolly / Danny McLauglin
Patrick Connolly / Stephen McElroy
Damian O'Reilly / TBA

Strabane
Enfield
Castleblayney
Milford
Emyvale
Cootehill
Swanns Cross
Letterkenny
Ballinode
Dublin
Ballisodare
Clones
Clones

Castleshane
Clones
Clontibret
Portglenone
Mayobridge
Gweedore

Tierworker
Ballinful
Armagh
Rockcorry
Swords
Smithboro
Scotstown
West Yorkshire
Stranraer
Monaghan
Emyvale
Emyvale
Aghabog
Emyvale
Rathmullen
Kilmacrennan
Armagh
Threemilehouse
Cookstown
Clonakilty

Lettergullion
Boyle

Emyvale
Carrickmacross
Roscommon
Carrickmacross
Rathfarnham
Rathoe
Castleblayney
Creeslough
Ballybay
Cootehill
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
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10
12
12
13
12
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12
13

11
11

14
11

11

13

11

13

Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Civic
Escort
Civic
Escort
Civic
Escort
Escort
Corolla

Starlet
Civic
C2R2
Escort
Starlet
Escort
Puma
Peugeot 205
Saxo
Corsa
Escort
Escort
Corolla
Escort
Nova
Peugeot 206
Focus
Civic
Colt
Corolla
Fiesta
Cortina
Escort
Civic
Puma
Escort
Escort

Civic

Escort
Escort
Escort

Lancer

Paddy McVeigh / TBA

Conor Foley / Damien McKenna
Andrew Hegarty / Loretta Kelly
Ryan McCloskey / TBA

Kevin Kelly / Paul Hegarty

Patrick Corey / Christopher Horan
Adrian Cannon / Derek Heena

Pa Bellew / Andrew Reid

Pauric McGee / Fergal Loughney
Fearghal McDonald / Neil Mclvor
Stephen Bradley / Graham Henderson
John Dolan / Joe Dolan

Andrew Knox / TBA

David Smyth / Sean Hamill

Jimmy Doyle / Andrew Griffin
Stirling Taylor / Adrian Crawford
Samantha Thom / Johnny Baird
Laurence Sherry / Peter Farrell
Gerry Mcintyre / Aaron Mclintyre
Barney Greenan / TBA

Eamonn McCafferty / Patrick McCrudden

Francie McKenna / Sean Craig
Christopher Armstrong / Sean Brunton
James Greenan / Danny McCluskey
Sean Sherry / Fintan Sherry

Paul Corcoran / Liam Mcintyre

Christopher McLaughlin / Kyle McGettigan

Martin McLaughlin / Owen Feeney
Shane Carr / Stephen Peoples
Liam Branley / Samantha Branley
Cathal O'Reilly / Gerard O'Reilly
Philip Smith / Finbar Smith

Darren McGill / Ciaran McGill
Peter Doherty / Shaun McMacken
Aaron Duffy / TBA

Andrew McKibbin / Philip McKibbin
Adrian Hetherington/Gary Nolan
Damien McCarthy/ Eamon Hayes
Shane Timony/Niall Timony

John McCabe/Larry Hand

Eamon McCrystal / TBA

Richard Whelan / Sarah Whelan
Anthony Hand / Adrian Flynn
Noel Lappin / Mark Deery
Paraic Cummins / Graham Kelly
Peter Taylor / Gareth Roberts
Mark Donnolly/Martin Brady

Dungannon
Ballinode
Letterkenny
Omagh
Letterkenny
Dromore
Letirmacaward
Navan
Ballybofey
Omagh
Killygordon

Newtowncunningham

Killygordon
Monaghan

Borris
Killygordon
Cookstown
Tydavnet
Cootehill
Cootehill
Ballintra
Ballybay
Virginia
Ballyshannon
Tydavnet
Falcarragh
Letterkenny
Glasgow
Ramelton
Ballyshannon
Poles
Bailieboro
Monaghan
Ramelton
Castleblayney
Ardee
Dungannon
Cork

Donegal Town
Shercock
Glasgow

Knocknacarra
Smithboro
Cavan
Rathangan
Carlisle
Omagh



Juniors

J1 16
J2 16
3 16
J4 16
J5 16
J6 16
17 16
J8 16
J9 16
J10 16
J11 16
Withdrawals
27 7
63 3
70 4
91 11
118 10
146 4
6
4 8
9 8
15 14
28 7

Starlet
Escort

Civic

Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
Peugeot 106
Civic
Peugeot 206
Civic

Clio

Evo 9
Impreza
Civic
Escort
Evo 10
Fiesta
Impreza
Impreza
Escort
Civic

David Moffett / Patrick Brides

Johno Doogan / Padraig Doogan
Christopher Snow / Jonaghan Treanor
Damien Whoriskey / Michael McClafferty
George Condell / Seamus Curran
Justin Smyth / Gregory McQuillan
Alister Peoples / Kelvin Gourney
Pauric McGinley / Gareth Kelly

John Sweeney / Andrew McTaggart
Claire McAree / Laura Moffett

Cal McCarthy / Eamonn Dullen

Tommy Doyle / Liam Hounihan
Vincent McAree / JP McAree

Pat Price / Stephen Price

Simon Reid / Sarah Whelan
Steven Rushe / Liam Fleming
Eugene Meegan / Brian Sharkey
Stephen Baxter / Darragh Mullan
Derek McGarrity / James McKee
Seamus Leonard / John McCafferty
Rodney Wilton / Conor McMahon
Conor Harvey / Gerard Callaghan

Ballinode
Carrickmacross
Oldcastle
Gortahork
Bilboa
Castleblayney
Kilmacrennan
Letterkenny
Buncrana
Ballinode
Clonakilty



